P 1300 543 376  E  info@amptron.com.au W  www.amptron.com.au
Product SKU Description
BATTERIES  Cycle life: 2000 to 5000 cycles
12V 50Ah LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-12-50-V01 12V 50Ah / 640Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 196 x 166 x 175mm (LxWxH), 7kg
12V 100Ah LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-12-100-V02 12V 100Ah / 1280Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 330 x 172 x 215mm (LxWxH), 12kg
12V 200Ah / 100A LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-12-200-AV01  12V 200Ah / 2560Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 500 x 270 x 220mm (LxWxH), 25kg
12V 200Ah / 175A LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-12-200-BV01  12V 200Ah / 2560Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 500 x 270 x 220mm (LxWxH), 25kg
BATTERY COMBOS
12V 22Ah LiFePO4 golf cart battery, 5A Charger and carry bag  AT-LFP-12-22V01  12V 22Ah / 282Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery with T-Anderson connectors
Size: 168 x 128 x 103mm, 2.9kg
5A LiFePO4 charger
Carry bag
PORTABLE POWER
P750 750Wh  Portable Power Pack AT-P750-LI-V01  750Wh capacity
Size: 300 x 170 x 233mm , 7.4kg
AC Output: 300W pure sine wave inverter
12V Cig Plug Output: 1 x 30A
USB Output: 3 x Type A - 5V 2A, 2 x Type C - 3.6V-20V 3A
DC Output: 2 x 12V 2A
DC Input: Max 30A 12V-18V
BATTERY CHARGERS
AC 12V 5A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-12-05A-LFP-V01  AC 12V 5A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
AC 12V 15A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-12-15A-LFP-V01  AC 12V 15A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
AC 12V 30A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-12-30A-LFP-V01  AC 12V 30A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
BATTERY MONITORS
100A to 150A Battery Monitor/Coulometer AT-COMBOMON-150A-8-80-V01  100A Continuous / 150A Peak Battery Coulometer monitor
Working voltage 8V to 80V
350A to 500A Battery Monitor/Coulometer AT-COMBOMON-350A-8-80-V01  350A Continuous / 500A Peak Battery Coulometer monitor
Working voltage 8V to 80V
24V 100Ah LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-24-100-AV01  24V 100Ah / 2560Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 500 x 270 x 220mm (LxWxH), 25kg
36V 100Ah LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-36-100-AV01  36V 100Ah / 3840Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 420 x 320 x 210mm, (LxWxH) 39kg
AC 12V 40A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-12-40A-LFP-V01  AC 12V 40A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
AC 24V 40A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-24-40A-LFP-V01  AC 24V 40A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
AC 36V 30A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-36-30A-LFP-V01  AC 36V 30A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
IP65 AC 12V 20A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-IP65-12-20A-LFP-V01 IP65 rated AC 12V 20A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
IP65 AC 24V 40A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-IP65-24-40A-LFP-V01 IP65 rated AC 24V 40A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
IP65 AC 36V 30A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-IP65-36-30A-LFP-V01 IP65 rated AC 36V 30A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
12V 150Ah / 100A LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-12-150-AV01  12V 150Ah / 2560Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 405 x 175 x 240mm (LxWxH), 19kg
12V 150Ah / 175A LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-12-150-BV01  12V 150Ah / 2560Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 405 x 175 x 240mm (LxWxH), 19kg
24V 50Ah LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-24-50-AV01  24V 50Ah / 1280Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 328 x 170 x 220mm (LxWxH), 12kg
36V 50Ah LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-36-50V01 36V 50Ah / 1920Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 460 x 230 x 180mm, (LxWxH) 19kg
48V 75Ah LiFePO4 battery AT-LFP-48-75BV01 48V 75Ah / 3840Wh capacity LiFePO4 battery
Size: 520 x 267 x 220mm, (LxWxH) 35kg
AC 24V 10A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-2410ALFP01 AC 24V 40A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
AC 36V 10A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-3610ALFP01 AC 36V 10A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
AC 36V 5A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-3605ALFP01 AC 36V 5A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries
AC 48V 10A LiFePO4 smart charger AT-240-48-10A-LFP-V01  AC 48V 10A smart charger for LiFePO4 batteries